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ACADEMIC CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2025 - AUGUST 2026 

 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE IN 

COLLABORATION WITH DUBLIN BUSINESS SCHOOL, IRELAND (AA231) 

 
* Year 4 students only.     ** subject to change 

ACTIVITIES DATE DURATION 

Trimester 1 

Registration for New Students 09/09/2025 1 day 

Induction for New Students 10/09/2025 – 12/09/2025 3 days 

Registration for Returning Students 12/09/2025 1 day 

Classes Commence 15/09/2025 - 2/11/2025  7 weeks 

*Industrial Training 15/09/2025 - 04/01/2026 16 weeks 

Reading Week 03/11/2025 - 09/11/2025 1 week 

Classes Resume 10/11/2025 - 21/12/2025 6 weeks 

Semester Break 22/12/2025 - 04/01/2026 2 weeks 

Trimester 2 

Classes Resume 05/01/2026 - 15/02/2026 6 weeks 

Reading Week 16/02/2026 - 22/02/2026 1 week 

Classes Resume 23/02/2026 - 12/04/2026 7 weeks 

Revision Week 13/04/2026 - 19/04/2026 1 week 

Examinations 20/04/2026 - 08/05/2026 3 weeks 

Semester Break 09/05/2026 - 31/05/2026 3 weeks 

Trimester 3   

Classes Resume 01/06/2026 - 19/07/2026 7 weeks 

Revision Week (MPU Examinations) 20/07/2026 - 26/07/2026 1 week 

Repeat Examinations (Autumn) 20/07/2026 - 31/07/2026 2 weeks 

MPU Examinations  27/07/2026 - 02/08/2026 1 week 

**Final Year Break 03/08/2026 - 06/09/2026 5 weeks 
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Public Holidays: 

 

1. 16/09/2025 (Tuesday) - Malaysia Day 

2. 20/10/2025 (Monday) – Deepavali 

3. 11/12/2025 (Thursday) – Birthday of His Majesty, Sultan of Selangor 

4. 25/12/2025 (Wednesday) – Christmas Day 

5. 01/01/2026 (Thursday) – New Year’s Day 

6. 01/02/2026 (Sunday-Monday) – Thaipusam  

7. 17/02/2026 & 18/02/2026 (Tuesday & Wednesday) – Chinese New Year 

8. 07/03/2026 (Saturday) – Nuzul Al-Quran  

9. 20/03/2026-21/03/2026 (Friday-Saturday) - Hari Raya Aidilfitri 

10. 01/05/2026 (Friday) – Labour Day 

11. 27/05/2026 (Wednesday) – Hari Raya Haji 

12. 31/05/2026 (Sunday-Monday) – Wesak Day  

13. 02/06/2026 (Tuesday) – Agong’s Birthday  

14. 16/06/2026 (Wednesday) – Awal Muharram  

15. 31/08/2025 (Monday) – National Day  

 

 


